	EST & NOTIC	Circuit	E1 44	LER	Atrest #	_	Bk#_				Pg =1	al 5
(ORI)	FL: 0	1 8 0					JUVENILE C	)	Court Case Number:	202	4 CF 0	000570
FCIC	/NCIC Check?		0 0	0 Agency Name.	Flagler C	ounty Sherif	ff's Office		Agency Ca Number:		24-00048	
DDRE	SS OF ARREST: 04	103 W 140		OBTS#			UCR	Date Arrested; 06/0		l'inc o		3
DE	SS OF ARREST: 94 FENDANT	Nane Nane	, LN, Pa	lm Coast, Flo	rida, 32137		Ry Marsar		cole	110	1034	
DOB		(LFAI); DE	HEROW	ROBERT, S	HAWN		A.K.A.:	i jyei	:016	Sex: N		Race WHITE
Height.	06/25/1968	Age. 55 Weight:	ID No:	D360777			Florida	Y'ear 20		35	naie	***************************************
Scars.	6 2	Treatm.		llar: BROWN	Eyes: BLUE	POB	-l	Expires: 20	28	1.,,,,,,,	-	Statement:
Tattoo	i:				Business & Occupation:	- (Chy.	St, Country)					Yes No Z
Probati	ion: Yes	□ No 🔯	Sexual I	redutor: Ye	S D No X	English:	Yes 🔯 N		The state		Ves	Yes X No X
94 FO	RSYTHE LN		STRFE	T, APT, NUXBER		(1	TIY)	(STATE)	ZIP(A			NCE PHONE
Addres	s-Local		(STREE	T, APT, NUMBER	<u> </u>	PALM COA	AST F	lorida (STATE)	ZIPCX	32137	DECIM	ENCE PHONE
Addres	FORSYTHE s-Oder(Employer S	chooli		LN T. APT. NUMBER		PALM	COAST	Florida	32137	7	(386)5	85-0699
			(01102)		к)	, (0	TIY)	(STATE)	ZIPCC	UDE	BUS SC	HOOL PHONE
_	ARGES	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE?	YFS	Attachments: A	attidavit(s) 🛛 Stat	ement(s) 🗆 NTA	A Schedide □ R:	eport 🗆 Trattic	Infraction(s)	C) CUIC	Total Chat	
#1	Charge: AGG ASSAULT - (	ON OFFICER FF	EMT ETC	FEL X M		FS ORD: 784.07.2.C	····	Citation No			Bond:	<u>g.ss.</u>
#2	Charge: RESIST OFFICER	WO VIOLENCE		FEL M	ISDIX ORD	FS ORD: 843.02		Citation N	ō.:		Bond:	
#3	Charge. ASSAULT- LEO F	REFIGHT EMT		FEL X M	ISD□ ORD□	FS ORD.		Citation N	υ		Boral.	-
	-DEFENDA			?Y□N□ Fel □	Misd Traf [		□   Co-Def %	?∮Arrested? Y □	N□ Fel □		] (Traf, □	Ord. 🗆 :TA🗆
#1 NA	ME(LFM):						!	Race	Sex.		NB:	Age
#2 NA	ME(LFM)							Race	Sex:		K)B:	Age.
		the 5th da	iy or <u>Ju</u>	rtifies and swe ne	, <u>2024</u> ,	at approxim	ately <u>06:39</u>	<u>X_</u> A.M	P.M	l. at		
su	94 FC	RSYTHE LN 05/2024,	y or <u>Jul</u>	rtifies and swi ne ty Marsan, i	, <u>2024</u> _, wit	at approxim thin <u>Flagle</u>	r	County, viol	lP.M ated the l	l. at law and	did the	n and there.
su	94 FC On 06, spicious inci	0RSYTHE LN 005/2024, ident.	l, Deput	y Marsan, i	wit	at approxim thin <u>Flagle</u> to 94 Fors	r ythe Lane	X A.M County, viol	iP.M ated the l ast, in re	l. at law and eferen	did the	n and there
	94 FC On 06, spicious incl Accord	PRSYTHE LN /05/2024, ident.	l, Deput	ty Marsan, i	wil wil responded usic was pl	at approxim thin <u>Flagler</u> to 94 Fors aying all n	ythe Lane	County, viol Palm Co	ated the last, in re	i. at law and eferen ythe L	I did the nce to a ane, Pa	and there.
Co	94 FC On 06, spicious inci Accord past. The rep	PRSYTHE LN 05/2024, 1 dent. dent the orting part	l, Deput	ty Marsan, i ng party, m ed they are	wil responded usic was pl unable to c	at approxim thin <u>Flagler</u> to 94 Fors aying all ni drive arou	rythe Lane ight in the	County, viol , Palm Co e 90 block	ated the last, in re of Forsy he road	l. at law and eferen ythe L lway a	did the nce to a ane, Pa	and there
Co bl:	94 FC On 06, spicious incl Accord	PRESTITE DO PRESTITE LN /05/2024, Indent. Ling to the orting part or unknown	l, Deput reporting y advise object	y Marsan, r ng party, m ed they are in the road	wil responded usic was pl unable to c	at approxim thin <u>Flagler</u> to 94 Fors aying all ni drive arou	rythe Lane ight in the	County, viol , Palm Co e 90 block	ated the last, in re of Forsy he road	l. at law and eferen ythe L lway a	did the nce to a ane, Pa	and there
Co bl:	94 FC On 06, spicious inci Accord past. The rep anket with ar	PRESTITE DO PRESTITE LN /05/2024, Indent. Ling to the orting part or unknown	l, Deput reporting y advise object	y Marsan, r ng party, m ed they are in the road	wil responded usic was pl unable to c	at approxim thin <u>Flagler</u> to 94 Fors aying all ni drive arou	rythe Lane ight in the	County, viol , Palm Co e 90 block	ated the last, in re of Forsy	l. at law and eferen ythe L lway a	did the nce to a ane, Pa	and there
Co bl:	94 FC On 06, spicious inci Accord past. The rep anket with ar	PRESTITE DO PRESTITE LN /05/2024, Indent. Ling to the orting part or unknown	l, Deput reporting y advise object	y Marsan, r ng party, m ed they are in the road	wil responded usic was pl unable to c	at approxim thin <u>Flagler</u> to 94 Fors aying all ni drive arou	rythe Lane ight in the	County, viol , Palm Co e 90 block	ated the last, in re of Forsy	lat law and eferen ythe L lway a n was i	did the nce to a ane, Pa and des under t	and there.  alm  scribed a  the
Co bl bl	94 FC On 06, spicious inci- Accord past. The rep anket with an anket and lay Supervi	presythe LN /05/2024, dent. ding to the orting part in unknown ving in the	reporting advise object roadwa	ng party, m ed they are in the road y.	witresponded usic was plunable to diway. The re	at approxim thin <u>Flagle</u> to 94 Fors aying all ni drive arous eporting p	ythe Lane ight in the nd items party was t	County, viol e, Palm Co e 90 block placed in t unsure if a	end the last, in records of Forsy the road	l at law and eferen ythe L lway a n was i	did the ace to a ane, Pa and des under t	and there
Co bl bl	94 FO On 06, spicious inci- Accord past. The rep anket with an anket and lay Supervi	dent.  Josephie LN  Josephie LN	reporting advise object roadwa	ng party, m ed they are in the road y.  er, Arthur Jar	wit responded usic was plunable to diway. The remes 06/05/20:	at approximation Flagler to 94 Forsing all nidrive around eporting p	ythe Lane ight in the nd items party was a	County, viole, Palm Co.	of Forsy he road	ythe Law as a was a	did the ace to a ane, Pa and des under t	and there.  alm  scribed a  the
Co bl bl	94 FO On 06, spicious inci- Accord past. The replanket with an anket and lay Supervi	DRSYTHE LN  /05/2024,  dent.  ling to the orting part or unknown  ring in the correct  countries of the countries  COUNTRIES OF THE COUNTRIES	reporting advise object roadwa	ng party, m ed they are in the road y.  er, Arthur Jar RY YOU CHE OF INSTIT	witresponded usic was plunable to of the property of the prope	at approxim thin Flagle to 94 Fors aying all ni drive arous eporting p	ythe Lane ight in the nd items party was o	E Y A.M County, viol Palm Co. Palm Co.	of Forsy he road a person	ythe Law and was a	ane, Pand des	and there.  alm  scribed a  the
Co bl bl	94 FO On 06, spicious inci- Accord past. The rep anket with an anket and lay Supervi	DRSYTHE LN  /05/2024,  dent.  ling to the orting part or unknown  ring in the orting in the orting contract   SOURTHERNING COURTHERNING	reporting advise object roadwa	ng party, m ed they are in the road y.  er, Arthur Jar RY YOU CHE OF INSTIT	witresponded usic was plunable to of the property of the prope	at approxim thin Flagle to 94 Fors aying all ni drive arous eporting p	ythe Lane ight in the nd items party was o	S X A.M County, viol e, Palm Co. e 90 block placed in t unsure if a part with COPY I TUNDERSTANT VARRANT FOR	of Forsy he road a person	ythe Law and was a	ane, Pand des	and there.  alm  scribed a  the
Co bl bl	94 FO On 06, spicious inci- Accord past. The replanket with an anket and lay Supervi	DRSYTHE LN  /05/2024,  dent.  ling to the orting part or unknown  ring in the orting in the orting contract   SOURTHERNING COURTHERNING	reporting advise object roadwa	Ing party, med they are in the road y.  er, Arthur Jarky You You INSTITE OFFEIRS OFFEIRS AND HAVE	witresponded usic was plunable to of the property of the prope	at approxim thin Flagle to 94 Fors  aying all ni drive arou eporting p  24 EAR IN COURT HE REVERSE S O PAYTHE FIRM NIEMPT OF CO	ythe Lane ight in the nd items p arty was n  BUT MUST COUR ENDICATED.  DURY AND A W	S X A.M County, viol e, Palm Co. e 90 block placed in t unsure if a bally with	of Forsy he road person  FINE: ANO DIHATSHO MY ARRES	ythe Law and was a	ane, Pand des	and there.  alm  scribed a  the
NO	On 06, spicious inci- Accordonast. The replanket with an anket and lay supervitation of the couples of the coup	dent:  ding to the orting part in unknown ving in the prove PPEAR COURTED, OR I	I, Deput reporting y advise object roadwa d: Horl INSIDATON ROPLEARATON TO ANSWE AY THE LIS	er, Arthur Jar	wit responded usic was plunable to diway. The responded way. The respondence of the respo	at approximation Flagler to 94 Forsing all nidrive arouse eporting programmers of payther first the REVERSE SO PAYTHE FIRST OF CO.	ythe Lane ight in the nd items p arty was n  BUT MUST COUR ENDICATED.  DURY AND A W	County, viole, Palm Co.  90 block placed in t unsure if a  DAPLY WITH COPY  TONDERSTANT VARRANT FOR Disp.	of Forsy he road person  FINE: ANO DIHATSHO MY ARRES	ythe Law and the L	ane, Pand des	and there.  alm  scribed a  the
NO	94 FC On 06, spicious inci- Accord past. The rep- anket with an anket and lay Supervi TICE TO AI RETID APPEAR IN PRETIE COUPLAS	dent.  Josephie LN  Josephie LN	d: Hori	er, Arthur Jar	wit responded usic was plunable to dispense of 106/06/20:  MEED NOT APPENCE OF THE RECTIONS ON THE CHARGED OF THE RECTIONS OF	at approximation Flagler to 94 Fors aying all nidrive around eporting p  24 ENGINCOURT HEREVERSES OPAYTHE FIRM NIEMPT OF CO	ythe Lane ight in the nd items party was to	ONPLY WITH COPY    TONDESSTANT VARRANT FOR	of Forsy he road person  FINE: ANO DIHATSHO MY ARRES	ythe Law and was a	ane, Pand des	and there.  alm  scribed a  the
NO	On 06, spicious inci- Accordonast. The replanket with an anket and lay supervitation of the couples of the coup	DRSYTHE LN  /05/2024,  dent:  ling to the orting part  n unknown  /ing in the  //ing in the	d: Hori	er, Arthur Jar	wit responded usic was plunable to diway. The responded way. The respondence of the respo	at approximation Flagler to 94 Fors aying all nidrive around eporting p  24 ENGINCOURT HEREVERSES OPAYTHE FIRM NIEMPT OF CO	ythe Lane ight in the nd items party was to	ONPLY WITH COPY    TONDESSTANT VARRANT FOR	of Forsy he road person  FINE: ANO DIHATSHO MY ARRES	ythe Law and the L	ane, Pand des	alm scribed a the
NO	94 FO On 06, espicious inci- Accord coast. The rep anket with an anket and lay Supervi TICE TO AI REETO APPEAR IN PERTIE COUPLAS IN VIEWE OF DEFENT	DRSYTHE LN  /05/2024,  dent:  ling to the orting part  n unknown  /ing in the  //ing in the	d: Hori	er, Arthur Jar	with responded usic was plunable to dispense of 1/2024 Annual Plant	at approximation Flagler to 94 Fors aying all nidrive around eporting p  24 ENGINCOURT HEREVERSES OPAYTHE FIRM NIEMPT OF CO	ythe Lane ight in the nd items party was to BUT MUST COURT AND A W TORCESTOD	County, viole, Palm Co.  90 block placed in t unsure if a  DAMPLY WITH COPY I TUNDERSTANT VARRANTFOR JUNE JUNE LAN CITAT	of Forsy he road person  FINE: ANO DIHATSHO MY ARRES	ythe Law and the L	ane, Pand des	alm scribed a the
NO IAGE	On 06, spicious incident of the control of the cont	dent.  Joseph LN  JOSE	d: Horling Armed List	er, Arthur Jar	with responded usic was plunable to dispense of 1/2024 Annual Plant	at approximation Flagler to 94 Forst aying all nadrive around eporting p  24 ENGIN COURT THE REVERSE S O PAYTHE FINITE ENTIRE PAREN HITTERIVENIE E STARENCH CO	ythe Lane ight in the nd items p arty was n  BUT MUST COURT ENDICATED. DURI AND A W  TOR CUSTOD	County, viole, Palm Co.  90 block placed in t unsure if a  DAMPLY WITH COPY I TUNDERSTANT VARRANTFOR JUNE JUNE LAN CITAT	of Forsy he road person  FINE: ANO DIHATSHO MY ARRES	ythe Law and the L	ane, Pand des	alm scribed a the

larrative 707-B	s Adult avit Juveni	Court Dave		Page	# 2 of 5
Upplement Note: Endam Name: ETHEROW, ROBERT, SHAWN	re to Appear	Number: Agency Case Number 2024-0004824	ber:		
		Statement(s) NTA Schedu		raction(s)	Total 3 Charges:
		FFL M MISD ORD	FS/ORD: 784.07.1.A	Citation No:	Bond:
Charge: ASSAULT- LEO FIREFIGHT EMT ETC			784.07.1.A FS/ORD: 784.07.1.A	Citation No:	Bond:
Charge: ASSAULT- LEO FIREFIGHT EMT ETC		FEL M MISD ORD	784.07.1.A FS/ORD:	Citation No:	Bond:
Charge: SEXUAL ORGANS - EXPOSURE		FEL MISD X ORD	800.03		
			•		
					·
					F.
W.	*				
,					
	*		¥		l l
i .					
*					
****					
Suggest in the thirty	v * v			·	×
	. *				
			*		
		.,			25
	Cigaria Con	1,1		*	
		i,			
				*	
					6. F .
	M.				
The second second			A STATE OF THE STA		
the first					
"Company on a	*			,	•
and the second			11.0		
pand subscribed before the, the undersioned	length of the state of				
hand subscribed before me, the undersigned day of June	Constitution the ap	ove statements are correct a	and true,		Right thumb
127	1 1 1 W	V 1 /	1 -2 -	13 P. C.	40.1 · *
	L- 1	11/1/	1134		X
Yutic   Law Enforcement Officer   ally Known   Produced Identification	11.	OFFICER'S/COMPLA	USC JUNANT'S SIGNATURE		

Witness/Victim/Evidence MAIL		□ Adul:	12			
	est davit ce to Appear	D Juvenile	Court Case			Pα #3 of 5
Defendant	os to repect	Agency Case	Number:	·		
Name. DETHEROW, ROBERT, SHAWN	Vic 🛭	Number:	2024-00048	246 Age	DOE	SSN:
(L.F.M): MARSAN, NECOLE, M Address 61 SHERIFF EW JOHNSTON DR BUNNELL, Florida (#, Street, City, State):	Wit	Rate	MOFX			Statement
(#, Street, City, State):  Bus /School			Zip: 32110-	Phone (3	86)437-	4116 Yes 🔼 No 🗆
Address: Relative/	,			Zip:		Phone:
Contact Name:	Relative/C Address	ontact				
Name (L.F,M): TASSEY, CALEB,	Vic 🔯	Race	Sex M 🗷 F 🖂	Age	DOB	SSN:
Address 61 SHERIFF EW JOHNSTON DR BUNNELL, Florida (#, Street, Oty, State).	<u> </u>	· ;	Zip. 32110-	Home Phone (3)	86)437-4	Statement 1116 Yes 🗷 No 🗆
Bus/School Address:			102110-	Zip:		Bus.
Relative/ Contact Name.	Relative/Co	ontact		<u> </u>		Phone
Name	Address.	Race	Sex	Age	DOB	SSN:
(L,F,M): STOGDON, BRAD, Address 61 SHERIFF EW JOHNSTON DR BUNNELL,Florida	Wit 🔲	<u> </u>	M <b>Ø</b> F □ Zip'	Home		Statement
(#, Street, City, State): Bus/School			32110-	Phone (38	6)437-4	116 Yes 2 No
Address: Relative/	Relative/Co	untact .		<u>L</u>		Phone
Contact Name.	Address:			1	DOB.	SSN.
Name (L,F,M):	Vic   Wit	Race	Sex M□F□	Age	DOB	Statement:
Address (#, Street, City, State):			Zip:	Home Phone:		Yes No Bus.
Bus/School Address:				Zip:	_	Fnone
Relative/ Contact Name:	Relative/Co. Address:	ntact				Pnone:
Name (L.F.M):	Vic	Race	Sex: M 🔲 F 🔲	Age	goa.	SSN.
Address (# Street, City, State):			Zip:	Home Phone.	/	Statement: Yes   No
Bus /School Address:				Zip	,	Bus. Phone:
Relative/ Content Name:	Relative/Cor Address.	tact				\ Pnone:
Nane .	_	Race:	Sex:	Age.	DOB.	SSN:
(L,F,M). Address	WIL [1]	1	M   F   Zip	Home		Statement:
(#. Street, City, State) Bus School		;		Phone: Zip:		Yes No Bus.
Address Relative/	Relative/Con	tact				Fnone.
Contact Name	Address.	OLLECT	ED			
Example of Evidence	LIVE	Date Recovered		ial/I.D. Numb	oer l	Drug Amount
			(Phone)			Value
Owner(Neme) (Zddress) Description of Evidence		Date Recovered		ial/I D. Numb	er	Drug Amount
Owner(Nems) (Admest)			(Phone)			Value
Description of Evidence		Date Recovered		al/ID Numb	er ,	Drug Amount
Description of Evidence	-	L'ae Recovered	Model Sen	al/ID Numb	er	Drug Amount
Description of Evidence		Fra-Recovered	Model Sai	al/ID Mumb	er	Drug Amount
Cescription of Evidence		D de Recovered	Model Smi	al/I D Numb	er .	Frug Amount
Description of Evidence	e .	Dale Recovered	Model Say	al/LD Humb	c1	Drug Amount

I certify that the foregoing is a complete list of ( witnesses/victims & evidence known to me.

Description of Evidence

Description of Evidence

ucir li Wumber

Date Recovered

Dar Recovered

Model Sm 4/III- Humber

Model Sen all D. Humber

Long Amount

	4 - Gregorian					
Narrative 707-B Supplement	Arrest Affidavit Notice to Appear	☐ Adult ☐ Juvenile	Court Case	-	Page #	of
Defendant Name:	;		Number: Agency Case Numb	ef:		
CHARGES DOMESTIC VIOLENCE? YI	S 🗆 Attachments: A	ffidavit(s) 🗌 Stateme	ent(s) NTA Schedel	e 🔲 Report 🔲 Tra	ffic Infraction(s) C	olal harges:
# Charge:		FEL 🗆	MISD 🖸 ORD 🗆	FS/ORD:	Citation No:	Bond:
# Charge:		FEL 🗆	MISD 🗆 ORD 🗀	FS/ORD:	Citation No:	Bond:
H Charge:	<del></del>	FEI.	MISD 🗆 ORD 🗆	FS/ORD;	Citation No:	
placed such as two chairs, exited the residence, held male with brown hair in a enforcement. The male, la enforcement in regards to and continuing to shout Sh multiple times if the items shoot me bitch, you fuck ma manner as to stroke his pashouting over deputies. An and stated "Robert" and maresidence, opposite of deputic clear the roadway and at the male. It is unknown if to heaven and to go home his residence and asked if While attempting to explain pointing at me and then state or eiterate I did not want continued to be combative direction of deputies, which I then began to put my glow roadway to begin moving to Robert was observed grabble near the doorway of his residirectly towards me while at the roadway near the swall Robert, and being injured to	a hat up, turned bony tail, wearing ter identified as arresting Sheriff eriff Rick Staly be in the roadway ne off, fucking consens. I continuencially to the identification of the road what the void throwing he had at the very the items out of t	around and and one overalls ex Robert Deth f Rick Staly, the reing arrester was his stuff unt" and remd to ask if the as riding his walk toward Robert I was is items out. This penis experts to hugging his penis experts away on a saway on a saway on a sabbed a full the his driveward ethe items of the way. As is souther full then began of the rides of foor of the says of the sa	returned back ited the residerow (DOB 06 oday is Judger d. While he way, which he the oved his penise items in the bike and walk is the roadway just attempting Robert then wosed at this timing, giving him stated, and the throw his item d so am I" what he roadway it glass bottle of y.  Tom the roadway is glass bottle of y.  Tom the roadway is grabbed a sign of an unknow tharging forwarms from the roadway in the roadway it grabbed as sign of an unknow tharging forwarms from the roadway in the roadw	s inside. A ference and bed (1/25/1968) or ment day, yo as shouting or advised "d from his clost roadway warned have towards hin as to remove walked towards he as stated I warned towards towards to the pointing of they belong way. I entered towards roadway. The ence and towards roadway. The ence and towards roadway. The ence way. The ence and towards roadway. The ence way. The ence and towards roadway. The ence way. The ence ence and towards roadway. The ence way. The ence ence ence ence ence ence ence en	w moments later, a came combative with continued yelling at un have no authority over me, I asked Ro to you want to see to thing while moving shis stuff as he contend attempted to in on the east side of the objects from the cheek and then ray as going to prison. It was going to prison the air the going to prison the going the going to prison the going th	another ith law law y over here bert my dick, g his hand in ntinued ntervene of the he roadway way towards he was going eturning to ligger" while I continued Robert e opposite of the r object, standing bottle ht before
Sworn to and autscribed before me, the under	signed signed	iaffirm the above ta	ments are correct and	tine	· .	
Notary Public, Lavy Enforcement Offic	100	1. · · · · · · · · · ·	V-	11134	:	Right themb
Personally Knawn   Produced Identificat Type of Identification:	lon' []	OF CONTRACT	FICER'S:COMPLAIN	ANT'S SIGNATUR	E PARCELINER	<u>,</u> 5.
	The sales	707-B - C	OURT COPY	′	V	

	Court Case Number:			
CHARGES DOMESTIC	Agency Case Numb		Pag	e# of
VIOLENCE? YES Attachments: Affidavit(s)	Statement(s)   NTA DA		· .	
Charge:	Statement(s) NTA Schedul	c ☐ Report ☐ Traffic FS/ORD:	Infraction(s)	Total Charges:
Charge:	FEI.   MISD   ORD	FS/ORD:	Citation No:	Bond:
		L	Citation No:	Bond:
over and drew my firearm. Robert then returned	- 4 WISP CL OKD C	TOOKD.	Citation No:	Bond:
Myself and Deputy Tassey took cover beldiditional units arrived on scene. Once additional kited the residence, continuing to be uncomplially Robert, Deputies were unable to hear what he obert then walked the speaker playing the music tempting to have Robert speak with deputies, it rase white board was placed, grabbed the board own. Robert continued charging towards deputiental impact weapon to gain compliance, however the continued to walk in and out as additional desired.	nt while shouting at was stating. It to the roadway an the then charged tow the charged towards o	deputies. Due  d placed it with rards the middle	to the music to the other it to of his yard rdered him to	y entered an being played ems. While where a dry
nd continued to walk in and out as additional de eputies attempted multiple times to speak with all and through PA systems.  At this time, Robert intentionally and unlargement the glass bottle full of an unknown limit	Robert but were ur	able to gain co	ontact with hi	m via phone
prowing the glass bottle full of an unknown liquity ould have been seriously injured had Robert be was not full of the liquid and lighter, and if I did not not ability to carry out the threat of harming denoted by them. This act created a well-founded feontinued and was not struck with the less-lethal eputies.	o with both hands a en closer to me, wa ot move to take cov uties by charging at ar that deputies wo	t me, it created s able to throw er. Additionall them with the uld had been h	d a well-found the bottle fu y, it appeared white board	ded fear that irther at me I Robert had and throwin
• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
***				
***				
	· .			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

707-B - COURT COPY

Type of Identification:

Arrest Report 2024-00048246-07, 23, 15 Page 5